
KIDS’ FOOT SIZING CHART

Finding Your Child’s Width

Finding Your Child’s Size

For shoe sizing accuracy, we recommend printing this 
document on A4 paper at 100% (full size).

ACCURACY CHECK:
To ensure correct printing size, 

place a credit card here. If it �ts, 
the chart was printed correctly.

:

Youth
Infant

H
E E L  GOE S  H

E R
E

REMINDER

Measure your child’s feet
whilst barefoot for the

correct size.

Infant:   0-13
Youth:   1-6

This works best if they stay still - 
easier said than done! To get an 
accurate measurement place your 
child’s heel at the base of the chart. 
Have him or her relax their toes. 
Where the big toe ends indicates the 
correct size. Make sure you measure 
both feet - you’d be surprised how 
often one is larger than the other!

Just as important as their shoe length, 
shoe width plays an important role! 
Measure your child’s foot width by 
wrapping a tape measure around the 
widest part (shown left). This will 
ensure comfort for them and no 
complaints for you. Now just measure 
the other foot, then let them loose 
again!

ROCO SIZES

US

11

12

13

13.5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

5

4

3

2

6

7

8

9

10

0

EU

27.5

28.5

30

31

32.5

33.5

35

36

38

39

31

20

19

18

17

22

23

24

25

26.5

10

11

12

13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

4

3

2

1

5

6

7

8

9

0

UK


