

KIDS' FOOT SIZING CHART

For shoe sizing accuracy, we recommend printing this document on A4 paper at 100% (full size).



Finding Your Child's Size

This works best if they stay still - easier said than done! To get an accurate measurement place your child's heel at the base of the chart. Have him or her relax their toes. Where the big toe ends indicates the correct size. Make sure you measure both feet - you'd be surprised how often one is larger than the other!



Finding Your Child's Width

Just as important as their shoe length, shoe width plays an important role! Measure your child's foot width by wrapping a tape measure around the widest part (shown left). This will ensure comfort for them and no complaints for you. Now just measure the other foot, then let them loose again!

ROCO SIZES

Infant: 0-13 Youth: 1-6

ACCURACY CHECK:

To ensure correct printing size, place a credit card here. If it fits, the chart was printed correctly.

EU	US	UK	
31	8	7	
39	7	6	
38	6	5	
36	5	4	
35	4	3	
33.5	3	2	
32.5	2	1	
31	13.5	13	
30	13	12	
28.5	12	11	
27.5	11	10	
26.5	10	9	
25	9	8	
24	8	7	
23	7	6	
22	6	5	
20	5	4	
19	4	3	
18	3	2	
17	2	1	
	Ī)	

REMINDER:

Measure your child's feet whilst barefoot for the correct size.

